Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, June 28th 2024

Slaughter Cows

Menahga, MN 4 Blk 1039 $173.00 $1,797.04
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1130 $162.00 $1,830.60
Flasher, ND 1 Red 1220 $161.00 $1,964.20
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1355 $158.50 $2,147.68
Pollock, SD 1 Blk 1240 $158.50 $1,965.40
Herreid, SD 1 Blk 1210 $158.00 $1,911.80
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1470 $157.00 $2,307.90
Eureka, SD 1 Blk 1310 $156.50 $2,050.15
Pollock, SD 1 Blk 1365 $155.00 $2,115.75
Herreid, SD 1 Blk 1295 $154.50 $2,000.78
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1290 $154.00 $1,986.60
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1270 $154.00 $1,955.80
Eureka, SD 1 Rwf 1240 $154.00 $1,909.60
Menahga, MN 2 Blk 1350 $153.50 $2,072.25
Mound City, SD 1 Blk 1400 $153.00 $2,142.00
Linton, ND 1 Bwf 1370 $153.00 $2,096.10
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1335 $153.00 $2,042.55
Sebeka, MN 1 Blk 1540 $152.50 $2,348.50
Mound City, SD 1 Bwf 1390 $152.00 $2,112.80
Mound City, SD 1 Bwf 1385 $152.00 $2,105.20
Flasher, ND 1 Red 1320 $152.00 $2,006.40
Linton, ND 1 Blk 1550 $151.00 $2,340.50
Sebeka, MN 1 Red 1520 $151.00 $2,295.20
Sebeka, MN 9 Blk/Red 1739 $150.50 $2,617.03
Strasburg, ND 1 Red 1405 $150.50 $2,114.53
Herreid, SD 1 Blk 1540 $150.00 $2,310.00
Flasher, ND 1 Char 1560 $149.00 $2,324.40
Sebeka, MN 6 Blk/Red 1617 $148.50 $2,400.75
Sebeka, MN 8 Blk/Red 1481 $148.00 $2,192.25
Pollock, SD 1 Blk 1460 $148.00 $2,160.80
Sebeka, MN 16 Mix 1634 $147.75 $2,414.79
Sebeka, MN 2 Blk 1603 $147.50 $2,363.69
Sebeka, MN 2 Red 1533 $147.50 $2,260.44
Sebeka, MN 5 Blk/Red 1481 $147.50 $2,184.48
Hoven, SD 1 Blk 1425 $146.00 $2,080.50
Herreid, SD 1 Blk 1445 $145.50 $2,102.48
Bowdle, SD 1 Bwf 1560 $145.00 $2,262.00
Hoven, SD 1 Blk 1475 $145.00 $2,138.75
Eureka, SD 1 Hereford 1440 $144.00 $2,073.60
Sebeka, MN 1 Red 1875 $143.00 $2,681.25



Bowdle, SD
Mound City, SD

Linton, ND
Eureka, SD
Bowdle, SD
Eureka, SD
Herreid, SD
Strasburg, ND
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Bowdle, SD
Herreid, SD
Mound City, SD
Mound City, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Mobridge, SD

*Qur run consisted of weigh up cows & bulls, which sold on a good, strong market.*

—_ = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Slaughter Bulls

Char
Char

Blk
Hereford
Char
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk

2420
2130
2090
1780
2305
1180
1930
2060
2035
1720
2230
1770
1805
1750
1965
1300
1330

$185.50
$181.50

$176.00
$175.50
$175.00
$174.00
$173.50
$170.50
$170.50
$170.50
$170.00
$169.50
$169.00
$167.00
$165.50
$160.00
$150.50

$4,489.10
$3,865.95

$3,678.40
$3,281.85
$4,033.75
$2,053.20
$3,348.55
$3,512.30
$3,469.68
$2,932.60
$3,791.00
$3,000.15
$3,050.45
$2,922.50
$3,252.08
$2,080.00
$2,001.65



