Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, June 28th 2024

Slaughter Cows

	Slaughter Cows			
Menahga, MN	4 Blk	1039	\$173.00	\$1,797.04
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1130	\$162.00	\$1,830.60
Flasher, ND	1 Red	1220	\$161.00	\$1,964.20
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1355	\$158.50	\$2,147.68
Pollock, SD	1 Blk	1240	\$158.50	\$1,965.40
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1210	\$158.00	\$1,911.80
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1470	\$157.00	\$2,307.90
Eureka, SD	1 Blk	1310	\$156.50	\$2,050.15
Pollock, SD	1 Blk	1365	\$155.00	\$2,115.75
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1295	\$154.50	\$2,000.78
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1290	\$154.00	\$1,986.60
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1270	\$154.00	\$1,955.80
Eureka, SD	1 Rwf	1240	\$154.00	\$1,909.60
Menahga, MN	2 Blk	1350	\$153.50	\$2,072.25
Mound City, SD	1 Blk	1400	\$153.00	\$2,142.00
Linton, ND	1 Bwf	1370	\$153.00	\$2,096.10
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1335	\$153.00	\$2,042.55
Sebeka, MN	1 Blk	1540	\$152.50	\$2,348.50
Mound City, SD	1 Bwf	1390	\$152.00	\$2,112.80
Mound City, SD	1 Bwf	1385	\$152.00	\$2,105.20
Flasher, ND	1 Red	1320	\$152.00	\$2,006.40
Linton, ND	1 Blk	1550	\$151.00	\$2,340.50
Sebeka, MN	1 Red	1520	\$151.00	\$2,295.20
Sebeka, MN	9 Blk/Red	1739	\$150.50	\$2,617.03
Strasburg, ND	1 Red	1405	\$150.50	\$2,114.53
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1540	\$150.00	\$2,310.00
Flasher, ND	1 Char	1560	\$149.00	\$2,324.40
Sebeka, MN	6 Blk/Red	1617	\$148.50	\$2,400.75
Sebeka, MN	8 Blk/Red	1481	\$148.00	\$2,192.25
Pollock, SD	1 Blk	1460	\$148.00	\$2,160.80
Sebeka, MN	16 Mix	1634	\$147.75	\$2,414.79
Sebeka, MN	2 Blk	1603	\$147.50	\$2,363.69
Sebeka, MN	2 Red	1533	\$147.50	\$2,260.44
Sebeka, MN	5 Blk/Red	1481	\$147.50	\$2,184.48
Hoven, SD	1 Blk	1425	\$146.00	\$2,080.50
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1445	\$145.50	\$2,102.48
Bowdle, SD	1 Bwf	1560	\$145.00	\$2,262.00
Hoven, SD	1 Blk	1475	\$145.00	\$2,138.75
Eureka, SD	1 Hereford	1440	\$144.00	\$2,073.60
Sebeka, MN	1 Red	1875	\$143.00	\$2,681.25

Slaughter Bulls						
Bowdle, SD	1 Char	2420	\$185.50	\$4,489.10		
Mound City, SD	1 Char	2130	\$181.50	\$3,865.95		
Linton, ND	1 Blk	2090	\$176.00	\$3,678.40		
Eureka, SD	1 Hereford	1780	\$175.50	\$3,281.85		
Bowdle, SD	1 Char	2305	\$175.00	\$4,033.75		
Eureka, SD	1 Blk	1180	\$174.00	\$2,053.20		
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1930	\$173.50	\$3,348.55		
Strasburg, ND	1 Char	2060	\$170.50	\$3,512.30		
Mound City, SD	1 Blk	2035	\$170.50	\$3,469.68		
Mound City, SD	1 Blk	1720	\$170.50	\$2,932.60		
Bowdle, SD	1 Char	2230	\$170.00	\$3,791.00		
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1770	\$169.50	\$3,000.15		
Mound City, SD	1 Blk	1805	\$169.00	\$3,050.45		
Mound City, SD	1 Blk	1750	\$167.00	\$2,922.50		
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1965	\$165.50	\$3,252.08		
Herreid, SD	1 Blk	1300	\$160.00	\$2,080.00		
Mobridge, SD	1 Blk	1330	\$150.50	\$2,001.65		

Our run consisted of weigh up cows & bulls, which sold on a good, strong market.